
RECEIVING ORDERS—iwntinusd.

No.

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1039

1090

1091

1092

1098

1094

1095

Dobtor'sName.

Wood, John Henry

Grice, Joseph

Wyatt, William Thomas

Wilkins, Arthur Francis

Bennett, Walter William
Frederick (described in
the Petition as W.
Bennett)

Ogden, Henry

Shilkoff, Isaac

Hinchcliff, William

Lieberman, Philip ...

Mountain, Benjamin ...

Wilson, John

Woodcock, William

Addreaa;

21, Clarence-road, Chesterfield, in the county
of Derby

Hurst-lane,' Tipton, Staffordshire

14, Thurlow-terraoe, formerly 1, Bratnpton-
terrace, Upton, Torquay, Devonshire

The Ring of Bells Inn, Broadway, Frome,
Somerset

220, Hiph- street, Lewisham, and residing at
23, Hither Green-lane, Lewisham, Kent

9, Houghton-strccb and Spring Bank, Elland-
road, both in Brighouse, Torkshire

Residing at Stafford-street, and carrying on
business at Marsh-street, both ia Hanley,
Staffordshire

The Model Farm, Harden Moss, near Holm-
firth, iu the county of York

88, Hessle-road and 4, Lowgate, both in the
city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull

Residing at Eirkstall House, Kirkstall, and
carrying on business at Globe-road, both in
the city of Leeds

5 and 6, Main-place, Hunslet-road, in the
city o£ Leeds

Residing and carrying on business at 24,
Ark-street, Crossgreen-lane, in the city of
Leeds

Descriptions

Recently Hotel Keeper,
now Brewer'sjAgent

Scrap Iron Merchant ...

Builder

Licensed Victualler ...

Builder and Contractor...

Joiner and Builder

Wholesale Cabinet
Manufacturer

Farmer ...

Tobacconist

Engineer

General Smith

Grocer and Greengrocer

Court;

Chesterfield .,,

Dudley

Exeter .»

Frome

Greenwich

Halifax

Hanley

Huddersfield ...

Kingston-npon-
Hull

Leeds

Leeds
;

Leeds

Date of
Filing Feticlon.

Mar. 23, 1901

Mar. 26, 1801

Mar. 25, 1901

Mar. 26, 1901

Feb. 8, 1901

Mar. 26, 1901

Feb. 18, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Feb. 25, 1901

Mar. 14, 1901

Mar. 25, 1901

Mar. 27, 1901

No. of
Matter.

6
of 1901

r,
of 1901

19
of 1901

5
of 1901

4
of 1901

8
of 1901

2
of 1901

6
of 1901

9
of 1901

31
of 1901

35
of 1901

36
of 1901

Date of
Receiving- Order.

Mar. 26, 1«01

Mar. 26, 1901

Mar. 25, 1901

Mar. 26, 1901

Mar. 26, 1901

Mar. 26, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 22, 1901

Mar. 25, 1901

Mar. 27, 1901

Mar. 25, 1901

Mar. 27, 1901

No. of
Receiving

Order.

6

5

1«

5

7

7

3

5

11

30

28

29

Whether
Debtor'sor
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

ActorAotsof
Saimrnpio; proved

tn Credit* r s
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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