## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address;	Description.	Court <b>.</b>	Date of Filing Peticion.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Actor Acts of Sammanus: proved in Creditor's Petition.
1084	Wood, John Henry	21, Clarence-road, Chesterfield, in the county of Derby	Recently Hotel Keeper, now Brewer's Agent	Chesterfield	Mar. 23, 1901	6 of 1901	Mar. 26, 1901	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1085	Grice, Joseph	Hurst-lanc, Tipton, Staffordshire	Scrap Iron Merchant	Dudley	Mar. 26, 1901	5 of 1901	Mar. 26, 1901	<b>5</b>	Debtor's	
1086	Wyatt, William Thomas	14, Thurlow-terrace, formerly 1, Brampton- terrace, Upton, Torquay, Devonshire	Builder	Exeter	Mar. 25, 1901	19 of 1901	Mar. 25, 1901	16	Debtor's	
1087	Wilkins, Arthur Francis	The Ring of Bells Inn, Broadway, Frome, Somerset	Licensed Victualler	Frome	Mar. 26, 1901	5 of 1901	Mar. 26, 1901	5	Debtor's	
1088	Bennett, Walter William Frederick (described in the Petition as W. Bennett)	220, High-street, Lewisham, and residing at 23, Hither Green-lane, Lewisham, Kent	Builder and Contractor	Greenwich	Feb. 8, 1901	4 of 1901	Mar. 26, 1901	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1888
1039	Ogden, Henry	9, Houghton-street and Spring Bank, Elland- road, both in Brighouse, Yorkshire	Joiner and Builder	Halifax	Mar. 26, 1901	8 of 1901	Mar. 26, 1901	7	Debtor's	
1090	Shilkoff, Isaac	Residing at Stafford-street, and carrying on business at Marsh-street, both in Hanley, Staffordshire	Wholesale Cabinet Manufacturer	Hanley	Feb. 18, 1901	of 1901	Mar. 22, 1901	3	Creditor's	Sec.4–1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1091	Hincheliff, William	The Model Farm, Harden Moss, near Holm- firth, in the county of York	Farmer	Huddersfield	Mar. 22, 1901	6 of 1901	Mar. 22, 1901	5	Debtor's	
1092	Lieberman, Philip	88, Hessle-road and 4, Lowgate, both in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull	Tobacconist	Kingston-upon- Hull	Feb. 25, 1901	9 of 1901	Mar. 25, 1901	11	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1093	Mountain, Benjamin	Residing at Kirkstall House, Kirkstall, and carrying on business at Globe-road, both in the city of Leeds	Engineer	Leeds	Mar. 14, 1901	31 of 1901	Mar. 27, 1901	30	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1094	Wilson, John	5 and 6, Main-place, Hunslet-road, in the city of Leeds	General Smith	Leeds	Mar. 25, 1901	85 of 1901	Mar. 25, 1901	28	Debtor's	
1095	Woodcock, William	Residing and carrying on business at 24, Ark-street, Crossgreen-lane, in the city of Leeds	Grocer and Greengrocer	Leeds	Mar. 27, 1901	36 of 1901	Mar. 27, 1901	29	Debtor's	